130th MAINE LEGISLATURE

LD LR 235(01)

An Act To Provide Services to Maine's Most Vulnerable Citizens

Preliminary Fiscal Impact Statement for Original Bill

Sponsor: Sen. Keim of Oxford
Committee: Not Referred
Fiscal Note Required: No

Approved: 12/04/20 222

Net Cost (Savings)
General Fund

Appropriations/Allocations
General Fund
Federal Expenditures Fund
Other Special Revenue Funds

Fiscal Detail and Notes

Preliminary Fiscal Impact Statement

Projections

FY 2021-22 FY 2022-23 FY 2023-24
$63,705,212 $63,705,212 $63,705,212
$63,705,212 $63,705,212 $63,705,212
$133,862,916 $133,862,916 $133,862,916
$12,610,732 $12,610,732 $12,610,732
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Projections
FY 2024-25

$63,705,212
$63,705,212

$133,862,916
$12,610,732



